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Trophy of Belgrade Grand Prix of Belgrade 202
FINAL RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MEN

SAT 11 DEC 2021, START TIME 13:30

Rk
Bib
No

Name Nat
1st Comp.

Stage
2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1067 PENI
Istvan

HUN 51.2 104.7
10.1 10.7

10.3 10.9

10.0 10.7

10.4 10.6

10.4 10.6

126.5 147.2 168.8 189.4 210.3 231.5
10.9 10.4 10.8 10.1 10.5 10.5 10.8

10.9 10.3 10.8 10.5 10.4 10.7 10.4

252.7

2 1268 TSARKOV
Oleh

UKR 51.9 103.4
10.1   9.8

10.1 10.4

10.4 10.3

10.6 10.5

10.7 10.5

124.8 146.1 166.4 187.8 209.0 229.7
10.8 10.8 10.1 10.5 10.6 10.4 10.7

10.6 10.5 10.2 10.9 10.6 10.3 10.7

251.1

3 1075 PEKLER
Zalan

HUN 52.1 104.4
10.4 10.4

10.7 10.2

10.6 10.6

10.1 10.7

10.3 10.4

125.5 146.7 166.8 187.7 208.0
10.3 10.5 10.3 10.8   9.8 10.4

10.8 10.7   9.8 10.1 10.5 10.6

229.0

4 1041 MIKULJAN
Andrija

CRO 52.2 103.4
10.8 10.4

10.3 10.2

10.5 10.0

10.4   9.8

10.2 10.8

124.3 145.1 165.7 185.8
10.7 10.3 10.1   9.8 10.4

10.2 10.5 10.5 10.3 10.7

206.9

5 1043 PETANJEK
Borna

CRO 51.3 102.4
10.5 10.1

10.2 10.2

  9.8 10.4

10.9 10.2

  9.9 10.2

123.3 144.2 164.6
10.5 10.2 10.6 10.8

10.4 10.7   9.8   9.8

185.2

6 1212 PESIC
Dejan

SRB 51.2 102.2
10.1 10.4

10.4 10.1

10.1   9.9

10.3 10.4

10.3 10.2

122.6 143.6
  9.8 10.8   9.8

10.6 10.2 10.6

164.0

7 1150 KOVACEVIC
Lazar

SRB 50.4 103.0
10.2 10.5

  9.5 10.3

10.0 10.4

10.6 10.8

10.1 10.6

123.1
  9.5 10.3

10.6 10.0

143.4

8 1248 HALKIN
Oleksandr

UKR 48.8 99.8
  9.2   9.9

  9.4 10.4

10.4 10.5

  9.8 10.5

10.0   9.7

10.6

10.5

120.9

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend CFBA854B

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank

1F100000IA1112211330.1.AR60.0.001.pdfVersion of 11 DEC 2021, 13:52 Page 1 of 16210
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Trophy of Belgrade Grand Prix of Belgrade 202
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MEN
Qualification

SAT 11 DEC 2021, START TIME 09:15

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

632.5HUNPENI Istvan1067 HUN - UTE1 QF104.7 105.3 104.9 105.4 106.4 105.8

627.2UKRTSARKOV Oleh1268 Ukraine2 QF104.7 104.7 105.1 104.6 105.2 102.9

627.1SRBKOVACEVIC Lazar1150 Jagodina 93 QF105.0 104.4 104.5 104.6 101.5 107.1

627.0HUNPEKLER Zalan1075 KVSE4 QF105.1 105.5 104.6 103.4 105.0 103.4

626.9UKRHALKIN Oleksandr1248 Ukraine5 QF102.7 104.8 104.7 104.8 105.7 104.2

626.7CROPETANJEK Borna1043 Croatia6 QF105.7 104.6 104.0 105.7 103.8 102.9

625.9SRBPESIC Dejan1212 Pancevo 187 QF103.1 104.9 104.3 104.8 103.8 105.0

625.8CROMIKULJAN Andrija1041 Croatia8 QF105.5 103.8 104.1 103.1 104.9 104.4

625.6HUNSOMOGYI Peter1080 ZTE9 104.9 104.0 106.4 104.0 102.8 103.5

624.5CROSIKAVICA Josip1046 Croatia10 103.3 104.2 104.2 104.5 104.0 104.3

624.3SRBIVANOVIC Marko1273 Serbia11 105.5 103.7 104.4 104.5 103.2 103.0

624.1SRBSTEFANOVIC Milutin1274 Serbia12 103.6 104.1 104.6 104.0 104.4 103.4

623.6SRBSEBIC Milenko1198 Novi Sad 113 104.4 103.8 103.4 104.4 103.0 104.6

623.2CROCERINA Marin1057 Dalmacijac14 103.8 103.9 104.5 102.8 103.1 105.1

623.2SRBJOVANOVIC Stevan1139 Cika Mata15 102.7 103.7 104.4 104.4 104.6 103.4

622.8HUNHARI Peter1063 BHSE16 103.1 104.6 105.4 104.5 103.6 101.6

621.7UKRHUDZYI Sviatoslav1251 Ukraine17 104.0 103.3 100.8 105.3 103.5 104.8

621.7SRBJANJIC Djordje1194 Novi Sad 118 103.2 103.2 103.8 104.3 104.0 103.2

621.5SRBSTOJADINOVIC Dusan1199 Novi Sad 119 104.0 103.7 103.5 103.8 103.8 102.7

620.8SRBMITROVIC Aleksa1186 Novi Beogr20 102.8 103.9 105.5 102.9 104.6 101.1

620.0BULRIZOV Anton1013 ASK Trakia21 104.6 104.7 101.3 101.7 103.9 103.8

619.8CROTOMASEVIC Darko1051 Croatia22 104.1 102.7 103.0 102.8 102.8 104.4

619.2SRBRAKONJAC Aleksa1214 Pancevo 1823 105.2 102.6 102.2 104.0 101.7 103.5

618.2MKDANGELESKI Martin1082 North Mace24 102.1 103.8 103.7 103.2 100.7 104.7

618.0UKRHRYNYK Danylo1250 Ukraine25 101.2 104.9 102.4 102.7 102.3 104.5

617.8SLOKLOPCIC Nejc1117 Trzin26 102.3 104.2 104.1 103.1 102.9 101.2

617.4HUNKALMAN Balint1079 ZTE27 102.7 103.2 103.1 103.4 102.7 102.3

616.6CROTOMASEVIC Denis1050 Croatia28 102.3 103.1 103.6 102.5 102.5 102.6

616.3SLOLUKIC Luka1119 Trzin29 104.0 103.1 102.0 102.6 103.2 101.4

616.0SRBSAVIC Djordje1202 Oko sokolo30 103.1 102.6 103.1 102.2 102.2 102.8

615.7SLOKADUNC Maj1116 Trzin31 102.4 101.7 103.8 103.2 105.0 99.6

615.6SRBILIC Veljko1234 Smederevo32 103.3 102.5 103.1 103.2 102.3 101.2

615.5CROJAMBREUS Luka1038 Croatia33 101.7 102.7 102.5 101.0 104.9 102.7

615.3UKROMELIANENKO Dmytro1261 Ukraine34 101.8 103.9 101.4 101.5 103.5 103.2

615.2MNEBOZOVIC Milos1089 Montenegro35 103.1 102.9 104.2 103.7 100.9 100.4

1Q100000IA1112210915.1.AR60.0.001.pdfVersion of 11 DEC 2021, 12:15 Page 1 of 26210
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

614.5BIHRASIC Matej1005 Geofon36 100.9 102.0 104.1 101.2 103.0 103.3

614.4SRBERDEI Petar1193 Novi Sad 137 98.4 102.0 102.4 103.2 104.4 104.0

612.7SRBGACESA Dimitrije1168 Mladost38 101.6 101.7 102.3 103.9 103.6 99.6

612.3SLOSOCIC Jure1113 Murska Sob39 101.9 102.7 101.1 101.6 100.6 104.4

610.1SLOPOTRC Simon1103 1. Pohorski 40 101.1 102.4 103.0 97.5 102.8 103.3

610.1SRBMISKOVIC Mladen1165 Metalac41 100.2 102.0 103.7 102.4 101.5 100.3

607.6HUNSIMO Kornel1065 BHSE42 100.0 99.3 101.9 100.8 103.2 102.4

607.6HUNMILINKOVICS Mate1074 KVSE43 102.5 102.8 99.6 101.9 101.7 99.1

605.6SRBKUKRKIC Aleksa1182 Novi Beogr44 100.1 100.1 99.1 102.7 102.0 101.6

604.9MNEDEVIC Miljan1093 Montenegro45 98.4 101.4 102.1 103.0 100.4 99.6

603.2SRBMITROVIC Aleksa1244 Valjevo 18846 97.7 101.5 100.8 100.4 100.3 102.5

603.1SLOBABACA Ernest Eman1114 Triglav Javo47 96.9 99.4 100.8 101.0 102.6 102.4

602.5SRBBOGDANOV Nemanja1173 Novi Beogr48 101.3 100.9 100.1 99.2 99.1 101.9

601.6MNESEKARIC Nemanja1100 Montenegro49 99.0 101.1 100.1 100.7 99.8 100.9

601.6SRBFATIC Dimitrije1177 Novi Beogr50 101.5 100.6 100.9 99.6 99.3 99.7

601.1SLOFARKAS Patrik1112 Murska Sob51 100.1 101.1 100.3 98.5 100.5 100.6

597.4SRBALEKSIC Uros1138 Cika Mata52 100.4 99.7 99.6 98.8 100.5 98.4

594.9MKDSPASENOVSKI Bojan1081 Lihnidos53 98.0 99.5 97.3 99.6 99.0 101.5

592.3SRBSUBOTIC Lazar1239 Smederevo54 98.4 97.5 97.9 100.3 100.8 97.4

589.9SLOJAKOPICEK Patrik1102 1. Pohorski 55 100.0 96.3 99.6 99.2 99.3 95.5

588.1SRBSPASIC Borivoj1169 Mladost56 97.9 97.3 96.1 99.0 96.0 101.8

584.9SRBDJORIC Mladen1176 Novi Beogr57 96.8 98.8 97.4 97.8 98.9 95.2

578.2BULPETROV Tihomir1020 Levski58 91.8 94.6 98.7 96.2 97.7 99.2

571.8SRBMIHAJLOVIC Ugljesa1218 Partizan59 95.0 97.2 95.1 98.2 91.9 94.4

563.9SRBMIRIC Pavle1159 Kolubara60 89.7 98.1 96.4 92.3 93.7 93.7

D
N
S

BULKANEV Georgi1008 ASK Trakia

D
N
S

CROVRCIC Tvrtko1055 Croatia

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 62; Total number of athletes: 62; Total number of teams: 6

Legend 96124123

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

Nat Nation QF Qualified for Final Rem Remarks

1Q100000IA1112210915.1.AR60.0.001.pdfVersion of 11 DEC 2021, 12:15 Page 2 of 26210
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Trophy of Belgrade Grand Prix of Belgrade 202
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MEN
Junior

SAT 11 DEC 2021, START TIME 09:15

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

624.5CROSIKAVICA Josip1046 Croatia1 103.3 104.2 104.2 104.5 104.0 104.3

624.3SRBIVANOVIC Marko1273 Serbia2 105.5 103.7 104.4 104.5 103.2 103.0

621.5SRBSTOJADINOVIC Dusan1199 Novi Sad 13 104.0 103.7 103.5 103.8 103.8 102.7

619.8CROTOMASEVIC Darko1051 Croatia4 104.1 102.7 103.0 102.8 102.8 104.4

619.2SRBRAKONJAC Aleksa1214 Pancevo 185 105.2 102.6 102.2 104.0 101.7 103.5

618.2MKDANGELESKI Martin1082 North Mace6 102.1 103.8 103.7 103.2 100.7 104.7

618.0UKRHRYNYK Danylo1250 Ukraine7 101.2 104.9 102.4 102.7 102.3 104.5

617.4HUNKALMAN Balint1079 ZTE8 102.7 103.2 103.1 103.4 102.7 102.3

616.3SLOLUKIC Luka1119 Trzin9 104.0 103.1 102.0 102.6 103.2 101.4

616.0SRBSAVIC Djordje1202 Oko sokolo10 103.1 102.6 103.1 102.2 102.2 102.8

615.5CROJAMBREUS Luka1038 Croatia11 101.7 102.7 102.5 101.0 104.9 102.7

614.5BIHRASIC Matej1005 Geofon12 100.9 102.0 104.1 101.2 103.0 103.3

614.4SRBERDEI Petar1193 Novi Sad 113 98.4 102.0 102.4 103.2 104.4 104.0

612.7SRBGACESA Dimitrije1168 Mladost14 101.6 101.7 102.3 103.9 103.6 99.6

612.3SLOSOCIC Jure1113 Murska Sob15 101.9 102.7 101.1 101.6 100.6 104.4

610.1SRBMISKOVIC Mladen1165 Metalac16 100.2 102.0 103.7 102.4 101.5 100.3

607.6HUNMILINKOVICS Mate1074 KVSE17 102.5 102.8 99.6 101.9 101.7 99.1

604.9MNEDEVIC Miljan1093 Montenegro18 98.4 101.4 102.1 103.0 100.4 99.6

603.2SRBMITROVIC Aleksa1244 Valjevo 18819 97.7 101.5 100.8 100.4 100.3 102.5

603.1SLOBABACA Ernest Eman1114 Triglav Javo20 96.9 99.4 100.8 101.0 102.6 102.4

602.5SRBBOGDANOV Nemanja1173 Novi Beogr21 101.3 100.9 100.1 99.2 99.1 101.9

601.6MNESEKARIC Nemanja1100 Montenegro22 99.0 101.1 100.1 100.7 99.8 100.9

601.6SRBFATIC Dimitrije1177 Novi Beogr23 101.5 100.6 100.9 99.6 99.3 99.7

601.1SLOFARKAS Patrik1112 Murska Sob24 100.1 101.1 100.3 98.5 100.5 100.6

597.4SRBALEKSIC Uros1138 Cika Mata25 100.4 99.7 99.6 98.8 100.5 98.4

594.9MKDSPASENOVSKI Bojan1081 Lihnidos26 98.0 99.5 97.3 99.6 99.0 101.5

592.3SRBSUBOTIC Lazar1239 Smederevo27 98.4 97.5 97.9 100.3 100.8 97.4

589.9SLOJAKOPICEK Patrik1102 1. Pohorski 28 100.0 96.3 99.6 99.2 99.3 95.5

588.1SRBSPASIC Borivoj1169 Mladost29 97.9 97.3 96.1 99.0 96.0 101.8

584.9SRBDJORIC Mladen1176 Novi Beogr30 96.8 98.8 97.4 97.8 98.9 95.2

571.8SRBMIHAJLOVIC Ugljesa1218 Partizan31 95.0 97.2 95.1 98.2 91.9 94.4

563.9SRBMIRIC Pavle1159 Kolubara32 89.7 98.1 96.4 92.3 93.7 93.7

D
N
S

BULKANEV Georgi1008 ASK Trakia

1Q100000IA1112210915.20.AR60.0.001.pdfVersion of 11 DEC 2021, 12:28 Page 1 of 26210
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

D
N
S

CROVRCIC Tvrtko1055 Croatia

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 34; Total number of athletes: 62; Total number of teams: 6

Legend 42B46F41

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

Nat Nation Rem Remarks

1Q100000IA1112210915.20.AR60.0.001.pdfVersion of 11 DEC 2021, 12:28 Page 2 of 26210
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Trophy of Belgrade Grand Prix of Belgrade 202
FINAL RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

SAT 11 DEC 2021, START TIME 15:30

Rk
Bib
No

Name Nat
1st Comp.

Stage
2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1215 ARSOVIC
Andrea

SRB 52.4 104.4
10.1 10.6

10.6 10.4

10.6 10.3

10.6 10.7

10.5 10.0

125.2 145.5 166.0 186.8 207.6 229.2
10.6 10.3 10.7 10.4 10.5 10.8 10.9

10.2 10.0   9.8 10.4 10.3 10.8 10.3

250.4

2 1072 BAJOS
Gitta

HUN 51.5 103.8
10.4 10.7

10.5 10.3

10.5 10.4

10.0 10.3

10.1 10.6

125.2 145.9 166.5 187.7 208.4 229.7
10.8   9.8 10.5 10.4 10.2 10.7 10.4

10.6 10.9 10.1 10.8 10.5 10.6 10.2

250.3

3 1056 ZELJKOVIC
Marta

CRO 51.1 103.7
10.6 10.9

10.5 10.4

10.4 10.4

  9.8 10.5

  9.8 10.4

124.8 145.8 166.6 187.3 208.2
10.4 10.4 10.7   9.8 10.4   9.8

10.7 10.6 10.1 10.9 10.5   9.7

227.7

4 1200 VUKASINOVIC
Sanja

SRB 51.7 103.2
  9.8   9.4

10.3 10.5

10.6 10.7

10.6 10.8

10.4 10.1

124.5 145.2 165.9 186.3
10.8 10.4 10.6 10.0 10.0

10.5 10.3 10.1 10.4 10.7

207.0

5 1267 SUKHORUKOVA
Viktoriia

UKR 51.1 102.8
  9.8 10.2

10.5 10.7

10.1 10.2

10.0   9.9

10.7 10.7

123.5 144.1 165.2
10.7 10.1 10.6   9.8

10.0 10.5 10.5 10.6

185.6

6 1181 KNEZEVIC
Anja

SRB 51.8 103.3
10.5 10.0

10.7 10.5

10.3 10.5

  9.9 10.6

10.4   9.9

123.3 143.7
10.2 10.6 10.7

  9.8   9.8 10.6

165.0

7 1153 HAVRAN
Aleksandra

SRB 51.7 103.2
10.4 10.0

10.7 10.5

10.6 10.0

  9.7 10.5

10.3 10.5

123.1
  9.9   9.3

10.0 10.3

142.7

8 1014 RIZOVA
Tanya

BUL 50.5 101.9
  9.5 10.6

10.0 10.2

10.4 10.2

10.1 10.2

10.5 10.2

10.1

10.6

122.6

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 7B7630FE

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank

5F000000IA1112211530.1.AR60W.0.001.pdfVersion of 11 DEC 2021, 15:50 Page 1 of 16210
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Trophy of Belgrade Grand Prix of Belgrade 202
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
Qualification

SAT 11 DEC 2021, START TIME 11:05

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

629.6SRBARSOVIC Andrea1215 Partizan1 QF104.2 105.8 105.0 104.9 104.5 105.2

629.3BULRIZOVA Tanya1014 ASK Trakia2 QF104.2 104.3 105.2 105.6 105.5 104.5

629.1UKRSUKHORUKOVA Viktoriia1267 Ukraine3 QF105.0 105.1 105.4 104.5 105.1 104.0

627.5SRBHAVRAN Aleksandra1153 Jedinstvo4 QF104.5 105.0 104.4 104.9 104.4 104.3

626.7CROZELJKOVIC Marta1056 Croatia5 QF104.9 104.7 106.0 103.5 104.5 103.1

626.5HUNBAJOS Gitta1072 KVSE6 QF104.5 104.7 103.4 105.8 104.2 103.9

624.2SRBVUKASINOVIC Sanja1200 Novi Sad 17 QF103.9 105.0 103.3 105.0 102.5 104.5

624.2SRBKNEZEVIC Anja1181 Novi Beogr8 QF102.7 104.4 105.4 104.5 103.7 103.5

623.5SRBVUKOJEVIC Teodora1142 Cika Mata9 101.9 105.6 103.9 104.9 103.3 103.9

623.5CROBOROVIC Tanja1030 Croatia10 104.7 104.0 105.4 102.5 103.6 103.3

623.4SLOKUHARIC Urska1110 Kovinar Or11 103.1 103.6 103.6 103.9 104.5 104.7

623.4SRBLJUBOJA Jovana1216 Partizan12 103.8 103.5 104.7 103.4 104.2 103.8

623.1HUNSZIJJ Katinka1077 KVSE13 104.8 105.1 104.8 102.3 103.5 102.6

622.5SRBMALIC Marija1154 Jedinstvo14 101.8 104.2 104.5 102.4 105.0 104.6

622.4SRBPONJAVIC Emilija1147 D.J. Skepo15 103.5 101.9 105.1 105.2 103.8 102.9

622.3HUNNAGYBANYAI-NAGY Anna1066 Csepel Lov16 103.6 103.5 103.9 103.8 102.7 104.8

622.1CROBANJAC Tatjana1029 Croatia17 102.1 105.1 103.0 103.8 102.9 105.2

622.0SLOHRASOVEC Urska1101 1. Pohorski 18 104.2 102.9 104.1 103.3 103.0 104.5

622.0CROADAM  Ana1027 Croatia19 104.7 102.7 104.1 104.3 102.6 103.6

621.7UKRTYKHOVA Darya1269 Ukraine20 104.6 103.1 103.2 103.8 102.7 104.3

621.3SRBMARIC Ivana1231 Resnik21 104.0 104.7 103.8 102.6 102.8 103.4

620.7MKDMOJSOVSKA Anastasija1085 North Mace22 103.5 103.9 102.2 102.8 103.5 104.8

620.2UKRSKORYNA Veronika1266 Ukraine23 101.9 103.5 103.0 103.8 103.8 104.2

619.9UKRLESKIV Lesya1256 Ukraine24 104.7 103.3 103.3 102.7 101.8 104.1

619.3SRBPOPOVIC Anja1221 Partizan25 102.6 102.8 103.4 105.0 103.0 102.5

618.6HUNVINTZE Regina1078 KVSE26 103.4 103.8 101.7 101.7 104.0 104.0

618.0SRBCANIC Lara1170 Nis 188127 103.0 103.5 102.3 104.1 101.5 103.6

618.0SLOSLAK Sara1107 Grosuplje28 105.0 101.6 101.7 104.9 103.9 100.9

617.5SRBPANTELIC Dusica1141 Cika Mata29 101.7 102.4 103.7 102.3 103.3 104.1

617.5CROTURK Anamarija1053 Croatia30 101.8 103.6 103.6 104.3 101.7 102.5

617.5SRBCVETKOVIC Ljiljana1171 Nis 188131 103.8 101.4 102.6 104.2 103.3 102.2

617.4UKRRYMSKA Daria1262 Ukraine32 101.6 101.8 105.2 103.4 102.3 103.1

617.4CROHERCEG Estera1036 Croatia33 102.8 104.0 104.0 100.8 103.6 102.2

617.3CROURBAS  Amadea1054 Croatia34 102.7 103.7 99.7 103.3 103.6 104.3

616.9SLOMEDVED Teja1120 Trzin35 104.1 102.1 101.9 102.2 102.7 103.9
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TotalBib No Name Nat
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RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

616.9SRBSTOJANOVIC Krstina1145 Crvena Zve36 102.6 102.5 104.1 103.3 102.7 101.7

616.7UKRVOLOSHYNA Daria1270 Ukraine37 102.4 103.4 101.7 103.7 102.2 103.3

616.5SRBKOLAREVIC Marija1196 Novi Sad 138 101.2 103.2 103.4 105.0 102.8 100.9

616.4SRBDZONIC Lana1167 Mladost39 102.6 102.0 101.2 102.9 103.4 104.3

616.1SRBRADOJICIC Andjela1238 Smederevo40 102.9 104.1 103.9 103.9 100.4 100.9

615.3UKRMYKHAILIUK Sofiia1260 Ukraine41 99.2 103.1 102.3 104.0 102.4 104.3

615.3SRBADAMOVIC Sofija1151 Jedinstvo42 101.7 102.6 101.6 101.8 103.4 104.2

615.1SRBMARTINOV  Lora1197 Novi Sad 143 102.9 103.6 102.7 103.4 101.6 100.9

613.8HUNBORSOS Fanni1073 KVSE44 102.6 103.5 100.7 101.5 101.3 104.2

613.7SLOLUKIC Suzana1118 Trzin45 100.7 104.1 102.6 100.7 102.5 103.1

613.7SLOSKUBIC Nika1109 Kisovec46 100.9 102.7 102.7 102.4 104.0 101.0

613.5BIHKOVACEVIC Sofija1002 Geofon47 102.6 99.8 104.1 100.5 103.1 103.4

613.5SRBZAVISIC Marija1230 Policajac48 103.5 101.5 102.2 102.2 102.3 101.8

613.4SLOZNIDARIC Nusa1111 Kovinar Or49 103.2 102.2 102.5 103.3 100.7 101.5

613.3SRBPAVLOVIC Natalija1172 Nis 188150 100.5 102.9 103.3 101.7 100.2 104.7

613.3MNEMILICKOVIC Andjela1096 Montenegro51 100.6 102.4 101.5 102.4 103.0 103.4

612.5CROGLAD Melanie1034 Croatia52 104.5 103.5 101.3 102.0 100.7 100.5

612.4SRBRADULOVIC Anastasija1149 D.J. Skepo53 103.4 102.1 101.9 100.2 102.9 101.9

611.8SRBPAVLOVIC Jovana1188 Novi Beogr54 101.1 103.5 101.3 103.2 101.0 101.7

611.7SLOSPINDLER Nusa1104 1. Pohorski 55 102.9 103.8 100.7 102.3 101.2 100.8

611.2UKRSIDORENKO Valeriia1265 Ukraine56 101.5 102.1 102.0 101.9 100.6 103.1

610.4SRBJOVANOVIC Milica1242 Valjevo 18857 99.6 102.1 102.5 101.9 103.1 101.2

608.9SRBMILOSEVIC Milica1140 Cika Mata58 102.4 102.6 100.8 101.4 101.4 100.3

608.7CROPLAVCIC Ivona1281 GSD Osijek 59 98.8 102.7 100.2 102.8 101.5 102.7

608.5HUNPOVAZSAY Anna1076 KVSE60 101.2 103.6 99.1 100.6 103.2 100.8

608.2ESAMIKEC Melissa1060 El Salvador61 99.6 102.6 100.7 103.0 99.7 102.6

608.0SRBDJAPIC Tamara1143 Crvena Zve62 99.6 102.3 101.9 101.5 101.0 101.7

607.8MNEBULATOVIC Darinka1090 Montenegro63 101.2 101.3 101.4 101.6 100.3 102.0

607.4MKDMILEVSKA Jovana1086 Ohrid64 101.5 100.0 102.0 99.5 103.1 101.3

606.8SRBRAKONJAC Iva1213 Pancevo 1865 99.6 98.2 102.1 103.6 100.8 102.5

606.4SRBBELCIC Marija1164 Metalac66 101.2 100.7 99.4 103.7 101.0 100.4

606.4BULKANEVA Marieta1009 ASK Trakia67 100.3 102.5 100.8 102.0 100.6 100.2

604.9MNEJUKIC Ksenija1095 Montenegro68 100.7 100.8 101.5 98.9 101.1 101.9

604.6BULPETROVA Rositsa1012 ASK Trakia69 101.0 99.9 101.8 100.4 102.1 99.4

604.6SRBRADJENOVIC Nikolina1144 Crvena Zve70 101.4 102.7 101.8 100.5 100.4 97.8

604.4BIHPRODIC Anastasija1004 Geofon71 100.0 98.6 100.8 103.0 101.7 100.3

604.4MKDILIEVA Ljiljana1083 North Mace72 98.2 102.3 103.2 99.9 102.2 98.6

604.1SRBJOVANOVIC Katarina1180 Novi Beogr73 101.7 101.3 96.6 100.8 100.8 102.9

603.4SRBHAKAC Teodora1152 Jedinstvo74 101.2 98.8 103.3 103.1 99.4 97.6

602.8MNEAGOVIC Lea1088 Montenegro75 97.5 98.1 100.5 100.8 102.8 103.1

602.7SLOSTRAKUSEK Hana1106 1956 Trbovl76 99.7 98.8 99.3 102.0 102.6 100.3
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602.3SRBKONDIC Teodora1208 Pancevo 1877 97.9 100.3 101.0 101.2 101.3 100.6

601.2SLOSILES Tijana1108 Kisovec78 99.8 102.2 97.8 99.3 99.5 102.6

599.9SRBJOVANOVIC Natalija1235 Smederevo79 95.0 99.3 102.4 100.1 101.6 101.5

597.4SRBRADOSEVIC Iva1189 Novi Beogr80 97.2 101.0 99.2 95.2 102.2 102.6

595.5SRBZIVKOVIC Tamara1130 Akademija 81 97.7 100.7 100.4 97.9 100.8 98.0

593.8SRBPERISIC Tijana1127 Akademac82 99.4 97.1 99.9 98.5 102.0 96.9

591.9SRBBAJIC Nikolina1240 Valjevo 18883 98.1 96.1 98.9 100.6 100.2 98.0

590.2SRBVASILJEVIC Jovana1163 Kolubara84 100.9 99.3 95.6 96.4 98.6 99.4

585.7BIHMILINKOVIC Elena1003 Geofon85 97.0 100.1 97.4 96.7 98.6 95.9

585.0MNERAMUSOVIC Remka1098 Montenegro86 100.4 96.1 99.1 97.9 95.2 96.3

D
N
S

BULANDONOVA Vaniela1006 AP Sport

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 87; Total number of athletes: 87; Total number of teams: 13

Legend 508E7387

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

Nat Nation QF Qualified for Final Rem Remarks
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Trophy of Belgrade Grand Prix of Belgrade 202
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
Junior

SAT 11 DEC 2021, START TIME 11:05

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

627.5SRBHAVRAN Aleksandra1153 Jedinstvo1 QF104.5 105.0 104.4 104.9 104.4 104.3

626.5HUNBAJOS Gitta1072 KVSE2 QF104.5 104.7 103.4 105.8 104.2 103.9

624.2SRBKNEZEVIC Anja1181 Novi Beogr3 QF102.7 104.4 105.4 104.5 103.7 103.5

623.5SRBVUKOJEVIC Teodora1142 Cika Mata4 101.9 105.6 103.9 104.9 103.3 103.9

623.4SRBLJUBOJA Jovana1216 Partizan5 103.8 103.5 104.7 103.4 104.2 103.8

622.4SRBPONJAVIC Emilija1147 D.J. Skepo6 103.5 101.9 105.1 105.2 103.8 102.9

622.3HUNNAGYBANYAI-NAGY Anna1066 Csepel Lov7 103.6 103.5 103.9 103.8 102.7 104.8

622.0CROADAM  Ana1027 Croatia8 104.7 102.7 104.1 104.3 102.6 103.6

620.7MKDMOJSOVSKA Anastasija1085 North Mace9 103.5 103.9 102.2 102.8 103.5 104.8

619.3SRBPOPOVIC Anja1221 Partizan10 102.6 102.8 103.4 105.0 103.0 102.5

618.6HUNVINTZE Regina1078 KVSE11 103.4 103.8 101.7 101.7 104.0 104.0

618.0SRBCANIC Lara1170 Nis 188112 103.0 103.5 102.3 104.1 101.5 103.6

618.0SLOSLAK Sara1107 Grosuplje13 105.0 101.6 101.7 104.9 103.9 100.9

617.5SRBPANTELIC Dusica1141 Cika Mata14 101.7 102.4 103.7 102.3 103.3 104.1

617.5CROTURK Anamarija1053 Croatia15 101.8 103.6 103.6 104.3 101.7 102.5

617.5SRBCVETKOVIC Ljiljana1171 Nis 188116 103.8 101.4 102.6 104.2 103.3 102.2

617.4UKRRYMSKA Daria1262 Ukraine17 101.6 101.8 105.2 103.4 102.3 103.1

617.4CROHERCEG Estera1036 Croatia18 102.8 104.0 104.0 100.8 103.6 102.2

617.3CROURBAS  Amadea1054 Croatia19 102.7 103.7 99.7 103.3 103.6 104.3

616.9SLOMEDVED Teja1120 Trzin20 104.1 102.1 101.9 102.2 102.7 103.9

616.5SRBKOLAREVIC Marija1196 Novi Sad 121 101.2 103.2 103.4 105.0 102.8 100.9

616.4SRBDZONIC Lana1167 Mladost22 102.6 102.0 101.2 102.9 103.4 104.3

616.1SRBRADOJICIC Andjela1238 Smederevo23 102.9 104.1 103.9 103.9 100.4 100.9

615.3UKRMYKHAILIUK Sofiia1260 Ukraine24 99.2 103.1 102.3 104.0 102.4 104.3

615.3SRBADAMOVIC Sofija1151 Jedinstvo25 101.7 102.6 101.6 101.8 103.4 104.2

615.1SRBMARTINOV  Lora1197 Novi Sad 126 102.9 103.6 102.7 103.4 101.6 100.9

613.7SLOSKUBIC Nika1109 Kisovec27 100.9 102.7 102.7 102.4 104.0 101.0

613.5BIHKOVACEVIC Sofija1002 Geofon28 102.6 99.8 104.1 100.5 103.1 103.4

613.3SRBPAVLOVIC Natalija1172 Nis 188129 100.5 102.9 103.3 101.7 100.2 104.7

612.5CROGLAD Melanie1034 Croatia30 104.5 103.5 101.3 102.0 100.7 100.5

612.4SRBRADULOVIC Anastasija1149 D.J. Skepo31 103.4 102.1 101.9 100.2 102.9 101.9

611.2UKRSIDORENKO Valeriia1265 Ukraine32 101.5 102.1 102.0 101.9 100.6 103.1

610.4SRBJOVANOVIC Milica1242 Valjevo 18833 99.6 102.1 102.5 101.9 103.1 101.2

608.9SRBMILOSEVIC Milica1140 Cika Mata34 102.4 102.6 100.8 101.4 101.4 100.3

608.7CROPLAVCIC Ivona1281 GSD Osijek 35 98.8 102.7 100.2 102.8 101.5 102.7
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

608.5HUNPOVAZSAY Anna1076 KVSE36 101.2 103.6 99.1 100.6 103.2 100.8

608.0SRBDJAPIC Tamara1143 Crvena Zve37 99.6 102.3 101.9 101.5 101.0 101.7

607.8MNEBULATOVIC Darinka1090 Montenegro38 101.2 101.3 101.4 101.6 100.3 102.0

607.4MKDMILEVSKA Jovana1086 Ohrid39 101.5 100.0 102.0 99.5 103.1 101.3

606.8SRBRAKONJAC Iva1213 Pancevo 1840 99.6 98.2 102.1 103.6 100.8 102.5

606.4SRBBELCIC Marija1164 Metalac41 101.2 100.7 99.4 103.7 101.0 100.4

606.4BULKANEVA Marieta1009 ASK Trakia42 100.3 102.5 100.8 102.0 100.6 100.2

604.9MNEJUKIC Ksenija1095 Montenegro43 100.7 100.8 101.5 98.9 101.1 101.9

604.6BULPETROVA Rositsa1012 ASK Trakia44 101.0 99.9 101.8 100.4 102.1 99.4

604.6SRBRADJENOVIC Nikolina1144 Crvena Zve45 101.4 102.7 101.8 100.5 100.4 97.8

604.4BIHPRODIC Anastasija1004 Geofon46 100.0 98.6 100.8 103.0 101.7 100.3

604.4MKDILIEVA Ljiljana1083 North Mace47 98.2 102.3 103.2 99.9 102.2 98.6

604.1SRBJOVANOVIC Katarina1180 Novi Beogr48 101.7 101.3 96.6 100.8 100.8 102.9

603.4SRBHAKAC Teodora1152 Jedinstvo49 101.2 98.8 103.3 103.1 99.4 97.6

602.8MNEAGOVIC Lea1088 Montenegro50 97.5 98.1 100.5 100.8 102.8 103.1

602.7SLOSTRAKUSEK Hana1106 1956 Trbovl51 99.7 98.8 99.3 102.0 102.6 100.3

602.3SRBKONDIC Teodora1208 Pancevo 1852 97.9 100.3 101.0 101.2 101.3 100.6

601.2SLOSILES Tijana1108 Kisovec53 99.8 102.2 97.8 99.3 99.5 102.6

599.9SRBJOVANOVIC Natalija1235 Smederevo54 95.0 99.3 102.4 100.1 101.6 101.5

597.4SRBRADOSEVIC Iva1189 Novi Beogr55 97.2 101.0 99.2 95.2 102.2 102.6

595.5SRBZIVKOVIC Tamara1130 Akademija 56 97.7 100.7 100.4 97.9 100.8 98.0

593.8SRBPERISIC Tijana1127 Akademac57 99.4 97.1 99.9 98.5 102.0 96.9

591.9SRBBAJIC Nikolina1240 Valjevo 18858 98.1 96.1 98.9 100.6 100.2 98.0

590.2SRBVASILJEVIC Jovana1163 Kolubara59 100.9 99.3 95.6 96.4 98.6 99.4

585.7BIHMILINKOVIC Elena1003 Geofon60 97.0 100.1 97.4 96.7 98.6 95.9

585.0MNERAMUSOVIC Remka1098 Montenegro61 100.4 96.1 99.1 97.9 95.2 96.3

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 61; Total number of athletes: 87; Total number of teams: 13

Legend 1D23F2B1

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

QF Qualified for Final Rem Remarks

2Q000000IA1112211105.20.AR60W.0.001.pdfVersion of 11 DEC 2021, 14:19 Page 2 of 26210

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



Trophy of Belgrade Grand Prix of Belgrade 202
FINAL RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL MEN

SAT 11 DEC 2021, START TIME 19:00

Rk
Bib
No

Name Nat
1st Comp.

Stage
2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1225 MIKEC
Damir

SRB 51.8 103.3
10.8 10.3

  9.5 10.5

10.5   9.8

10.5 10.5

10.5 10.4

123.3 143.9 164.4 183.9 203.4 223.0
  9.9   9.9 10.1 10.8 10.0   9.9   9.1

10.1 10.7 10.4   8.7   9.5   9.7 10.0

242.1

2 1015 DONKOV
Samuil

BUL 49.0 100.2
  9.8 10.5

  9.9 10.1

  9.9   9.5

  9.3 10.3

10.1 10.8

119.9 139.4 160.4 180.7 200.4 220.3
  9.7   9.5 10.7 10.0   9.1 10.0   9.7

10.0 10.0 10.3 10.3 10.6   9.9   9.3

239.3

3 1010 KIROV
Kiril

BUL 50.5 100.4
10.8 10.0

10.2   9.9

  9.3   9.7

10.3 10.2

  9.9 10.1

121.0 140.0 159.9 180.3 199.9
10.6   9.2   9.4 10.0   9.8 10.1

10.0   9.8 10.5 10.4   9.8 10.0

220.0

4 1252 KIHITOV
Hlib

UKR 50.0 100.5
  9.8 10.2

  9.9 10.7

10.4 10.1

10.2   9.5

  9.7 10.0

120.2 139.3 159.5 179.3
10.4   9.3 10.5 10.6 10.0

  9.3   9.8   9.7   9.2   9.2

198.5

5 1245 BANKIN
Viktor

UKR 46.3 94.9
  9.7   9.6

  9.8 10.0

  9.2 10.3

  9.5 10.4

  8.1   8.3

115.9 136.7 156.8
10.6 10.5 10.3 10.1

10.4 10.3   9.8   9.6

176.5

6 1021 STAMENOV
Kaloyan

BUL 48.6 97.0
  9.9 10.0

  9.8   9.5

  9.7   9.9

  9.7   8.4

  9.5 10.6

117.1 136.9
10.2 10.5 10.3

  9.9   9.3   9.1

156.3

7 1255 KREPOSTNIAK
Pavlo

UKR 47.2 97.9
  8.6 10.2

10.5 10.1

  9.2 10.6

10.3   9.8

  8.6 10.0

118.5
10.5   9.3

10.1   8.8

136.6

8 1253 KLIMAS
Maksym

UKR 47.8 95.3
  9.3 10.3

  9.8   8.2

  9.8   9.6

10.1 10.1

  8.8   9.3

10.0

  9.1

114.4

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 614674C8

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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Trophy of Belgrade Grand Prix of Belgrade 202
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL MEN
Qualification

SAT 11 DEC 2021, START TIME 14:55

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

590-22xSRBMIKEC Damir1225 Policajac1 QF100 99 98 95 100 98

581-17xBULKIROV Kiril1010 ASK Trakia2 QF98 95 97 95 98 98

575-17xUKRBANKIN Viktor1245 Ukraine3 QF95 95 97 95 97 96

574-22xBULDONKOV Samuil1015 Bulgaria4 QF95 97 96 96 96 94

574-21xUKRKREPOSTNIAK Pavlo1255 Ukraine5 QF96 98 97 91 94 98

574-21xBULSTAMENOV Kaloyan1021 Levski6 QF97 98 98 91 94 96

573-18xUKRKLIMAS Maksym1253 Ukraine7 QF94 95 98 93 97 96

572-16xUKRKIHITOV Hlib1252 Ukraine8 QF98 97 95 96 94 92

571-18xCROPOSAVEC Zeljko1045 Croatia9 99 92 99 93 94 94

571-16xSRBLATINOVIC Dusan1155 Kikinda10 96 97 94 93 95 96

570-15xUKRHIMON Maksym1249 Ukraine11 93 98 95 95 94 95

569-14xBIHJOVICIC Nikola1001 Geofon12 92 97 99 91 95 95

568-19xSRBGRGIC Dimitrije1123 Akademac13 92 95 94 97 94 96

568-16xCROMARCEC Hrvoje1040 Croatia14 97 93 93 94 96 95

568-12xCROPETRICEVIC Ivan1044 Croatia15 93 95 93 96 95 96

567-14xSRBPUSICA Srecko1228 Policajac16 94 92 97 96 91 97

567-13xBULPANOV Nikolay1011 ASK Trakia17 97 93 93 95 94 95

566-13xCROKACAVENDA Uros1039 Croatia18 90 94 96 95 96 95

566-10xSRBPETROV Dusko1156 Kikinda19 94 94 95 94 96 93

565-13xUKRSHKLIARUK Andrii1264 Ukraine20 95 93 93 94 95 95

564-13xBIHRAKIC Predrag1271 TRB21 95 95 95 94 95 90

563-15xBULKUKUCHEV Boris1022 Nesebar22 94 96 93 91 93 96

562-  9xSRBJOKIC Rastko1195 Novi Sad 179023 94 92 92 95 93 96

561-11xSRBBOJIC Dusan1233 Smederevo24 91 91 98 92 96 93

554-12xUKRMARTYNOV Ivan1259 Ukraine25 92 96 91 91 93 91

554-  8xBULMALAKCHIEV Valentin1024 Svetkavitsa26 92 93 91 96 89 93

553-  9xSRBJOVANOVIC Srdjan1204 Olimpik 01127 94 96 93 94 91 85

553-  8xCROBALIC Mirko1028 Croatia28 93 90 89 93 94 94

553-  3xCROHAJDUKOVIC Domagoj1035 Croatia29 93 92 94 95 88 91

552-11xMNEDEVIC Novak1092 Montenegro30 92 95 89 93 91 92

552-  7xSRBNINKOVIC Velimir1211 Pancevo 181331 92 92 91 94 94 89

551-10xBULSTOYANOV Kancho1007 AP Sport32 90 89 92 91 93 96

550-12xSRBPAREZANOVIC Branislav1227 Policajac33 92 89 94 92 93 90

549-  6xCROTUMBAS Leo1052 Croatia34 90 91 92 91 93 92

548-10xSRBNINKOVIC Marko1210 Pancevo 181335 92 92 93 93 90 88
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

547-  7xSRBTODOROVIC Stefan1162 Kolubara36 92 88 95 90 88 94

547-  7xSRBTRIPKOVIC Mateja1137 Aleksa Dejovic37 89 94 86 93 92 93

544-  8xBULMITEV Petko1018 Diana38 91 90 90 90 90 93

543-  9xSRBMITROVIC Nemanja1135 Aleksa Dejovic39 90 91 93 90 90 89

543-  7xSRBSTOJKOVIC Aleksa1128 Akademac40 92 87 92 89 91 92

542-  6xSRBMIRIC Ivan1243 Valjevo 188041 91 89 90 93 86 93

540-  7xMNEDJUKIC Dusan1094 Montenegro42 92 88 89 90 89 92

540-  7xSLOJOHANSSON Stellan1115 Trzin43 89 92 88 94 88 89

540-  6xSRBCURCIN Vladimir1121 Akademac44 90 94 90 87 89 90

539-  9xSRBVUKOJEVIC Uros1129 Akademac45 88 87 89 91 92 92

539-  7xBULTODOROV  Dimitar1017 Bulgaria46 89 87 89 88 91 95

538-  9xSRBMILOSEVIC Luka1124 Akademac47 92 88 91 86 92 89

536-  8xCROTOKIC Marko1049 Croatia48 93 87 89 91 89 87

536-  7xSRBMARIJANOVIC Djordje1400 Novi Beograd - 49 88 88 89 90 91 90

535-  5xSRBNIKOLIC Vuk1226 Policajac50 87 91 89 90 87 91

530-  5xSRBDIMOSKI Viktor1175 Novi Beograd - 51 91 92 86 90 84 87

528-  4xSRBKOSTIC Petar1236 Smederevo52 89 87 86 91 86 89

524-  4xSRBCURUVIJA Ognjen1166 Mladost53 89 88 90 87 89 81

519-  6xSRBKESISJAN Stefan1207 Pancevo 181354 83 87 85 90 89 85

493-  6xSRBMILIVOJEVIC Luka1237 Smederevo55 88 85 83 83 78 76

D
N
S

SRBSALGO Ervin1157 Kikinda

D
N
S

BULSTEFANOV Petar1026 Svetkavitsa

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 57; Total number of athletes: 57; Total number of teams: 7

Legend 473CF1A9

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

Nat Nation QF Qualified for Final Rem Remarks
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Trophy of Belgrade Grand Prix of Belgrade 202
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL MEN
Junior

SAT 11 DEC 2021, START TIME 14:55

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

574-21xBULSTAMENOV Kaloyan1021 Levski1 QF97 98 98 91 94 96

573-18xUKRKLIMAS Maksym1253 Ukraine2 QF94 95 98 93 97 96

570-15xUKRHIMON Maksym1249 Ukraine3 93 98 95 95 94 95

561-11xSRBBOJIC Dusan1233 Smederevo4 91 91 98 92 96 93

554-12xUKRMARTYNOV Ivan1259 Ukraine5 92 96 91 91 93 91

554-  8xBULMALAKCHIEV Valentin1024 Svetkavitsa6 92 93 91 96 89 93

553-  8xCROBALIC Mirko1028 Croatia7 93 90 89 93 94 94

553-  3xCROHAJDUKOVIC Domagoj1035 Croatia8 93 92 94 95 88 91

552-11xMNEDEVIC Novak1092 Montenegro9 92 95 89 93 91 92

552-  7xSRBNINKOVIC Velimir1211 Pancevo 181310 92 92 91 94 94 89

549-  6xCROTUMBAS Leo1052 Croatia11 90 91 92 91 93 92

548-10xSRBNINKOVIC Marko1210 Pancevo 181312 92 92 93 93 90 88

547-  7xSRBTRIPKOVIC Mateja1137 Aleksa Dejovic13 89 94 86 93 92 93

544-  8xBULMITEV Petko1018 Diana14 91 90 90 90 90 93

543-  7xSRBSTOJKOVIC Aleksa1128 Akademac15 92 87 92 89 91 92

542-  6xSRBMIRIC Ivan1243 Valjevo 188016 91 89 90 93 86 93

540-  6xSRBCURCIN Vladimir1121 Akademac17 90 94 90 87 89 90

539-  9xSRBVUKOJEVIC Uros1129 Akademac18 88 87 89 91 92 92

539-  7xBULTODOROV  Dimitar1017 Bulgaria19 89 87 89 88 91 95

538-  9xSRBMILOSEVIC Luka1124 Akademac20 92 88 91 86 92 89

536-  8xCROTOKIC Marko1049 Croatia21 93 87 89 91 89 87

536-  7xSRBMARIJANOVIC Djordje1400 Novi Beograd - 22 88 88 89 90 91 90

535-  5xSRBNIKOLIC Vuk1226 Policajac23 87 91 89 90 87 91

530-  5xSRBDIMOSKI Viktor1175 Novi Beograd - 24 91 92 86 90 84 87

528-  4xSRBKOSTIC Petar1236 Smederevo25 89 87 86 91 86 89

524-  4xSRBCURUVIJA Ognjen1166 Mladost26 89 88 90 87 89 81

519-  6xSRBKESISJAN Stefan1207 Pancevo 181327 83 87 85 90 89 85

493-  6xSRBMILIVOJEVIC Luka1237 Smederevo28 88 85 83 83 78 76

D
N
S

BULSTEFANOV Petar1026 Svetkavitsa

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 29; Total number of athletes: 57; Total number of teams: 7

Legend 97A5D7D5

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

Nat Nation QF Qualified for Final Rem Remarks
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Trophy of Belgrade Grand Prix of Belgrade 202
FINAL RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN

SAT 11 DEC 2021, START TIME 15:30

Rk
Bib
No

Name Nat
1st Comp.

Stage
2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1203 ARUNOVIC
Zorana

SRB 51.2 99.8
  9.4   9.0

10.5 10.5

10.6 10.1

10.3   9.1

10.4   9.9

120.0 138.2 158.0 178.2 198.1 217.1
  9.7 10.0   9.7 10.2 10.4   9.8 10.0

10.5   8.2 10.1 10.0   9.5   9.2   9.5

236.6

2 1062 MOSCHI
Christina

GRE 47.9 99.2
10.0 10.5

  9.4 10.2

  7.8 10.1

10.7   9.9

10.0 10.6

119.6 139.3 158.6 178.4 197.2 217.6
10.2   9.7   9.7   9.9   9.5 10.1   8.5

10.2 10.0   9.6   9.9   9.3 10.3   9.6

235.7

3 1061 KORAKAKI
Anna

GRE 49.8 99.6
10.5 10.1

10.7 10.3

  9.4 10.1

  9.6   9.6

  9.6   9.7

120.2 139.7 159.1 178.4 198.1
10.6   9.5   9.5   9.6 10.0 10.5

10.0 10.0   9.9   9.7   9.7   8.0

216.6

4 1064 SIKE
Renata

HUN 51.4 100.8
10.4   8.9

  9.4 10.3

10.9   9.5

10.5 10.4

10.2 10.3

118.9 139.2 158.5 177.8
  8.2   9.7   9.9   9.0   8.5

  9.9 10.6   9.4 10.3   8.9

195.2

5 1025 MINCHEVA
Miroslava

BUL 49.8 97.5
10.1 10.6

  9.9   9.5

10.1   7.9

  9.3   9.6

10.4 10.1

118.1 135.3 154.7
10.2   8.1 10.3   8.7

10.4   9.1   9.1   8.9

172.3

6 1201 ZARIC
Brankica

SRB 46.4 95.1
10.0   9.5

  8.9 10.2

  9.5   9.0

  7.5   9.7

10.5 10.3

116.0 134.5
10.6   9.9 10.4

10.3   8.6   9.8

154.7  SO

7 1263 SHAMANOVA
Nadiia

UKR 48.1 97.8
  9.7   8.7

  9.8 10.3

  9.4 10.4

10.1 10.6

  9.1   9.7

117.9
10.4 10.0

  9.7   5.2

133.1

8 1246 CHUCHMAROVA
Yana

UKR 49.4 96.3
  9.5   9.8

10.0   9.9

10.0   8.4

10.0   9.5

  9.9   9.3

  9.8

  9.4

115.5

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 4FA87A88

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank

SO Athlete eliminated by Shoot-off for tie
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Trophy of Belgrade Grand Prix of Belgrade 202
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN
Qualification

SAT 11 DEC 2021, START TIME 13:00

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

586-28xGREKORAKAKI Anna1061 Greece1 QF96 98 97 99 97 99

579-22xUKRCHUCHMAROVA Yana1246 Ukraine2 QF95 97 97 95 98 97

574-15xSRBARUNOVIC Zorana1203 Olimpik 0113 QF95 96 96 99 95 93

573-14xGREMOSCHI Christina1062 Greece4 QF94 97 95 96 98 93

571-16xSRBZARIC Brankica1201 Novi Sad 1795 QF95 95 93 98 97 93

570-13xHUNSIKE Renata1064 BHSE6 QF96 94 94 97 97 92

567-19xBULMINCHEVA Miroslava1025 Svetkavitsa7 QF93 98 95 92 96 93

566-10xUKRSHAMANOVA Nadiia1263 Ukraine8 QF94 98 93 91 95 95

563-15xSRBTODOROVIC Jelena1206 Olimpik 0119 90 93 97 96 94 93

563-11xUKRLEVKOVSKA Ganna1257 Ukraine10 92 91 94 97 92 97

563-  7xSRBTOMIC Jelena1158 Kikinda11 93 94 92 96 95 93

562-16xCROOMAZIC Matea1042 Croatia12 93 94 94 94 95 92

561-10xHUNBERDE Viktoria1068 KSI13 93 92 97 91 94 94

559-11xUKRLIEBIEDIEVA Daryna1258 Ukraine14 92 93 92 90 95 97

559-  8xUKRDIDENKO Yuliia1247 Ukraine15 91 95 94 91 93 95

558-12xCROSKELEDZIJA Lana1047 Croatia16 91 96 93 92 94 92

558-11xSRBMILOVANOVIC Jasmina1125 Akademac17 91 90 94 92 97 94

558-  9xBULIVANOVA Nevena1016 Bulgaria18 93 92 94 92 94 93

557-12xMNESARANOVIC Nevena1099 Montenegro19 92 94 93 94 94 90

556-14xSRBTODOROVIC Jovana1192 Novi Beograd 20 92 93 91 92 94 94

555-12xSRBRADULOVIC Eleonora1148 D.J. Skepo21 94 92 92 93 92 92

555-  8xUKRKOROSTYLOVA Yuliya1254 Ukraine22 90 96 89 92 91 97

552-10xCROHLEBEC Zlatka1037 Croatia23 92 94 90 92 93 91

552-  8xSLOSULJIC Sabina1105 1. Pohorski ba24 93 95 93 88 91 92

551-  9xHUNOZSVATH Reka1071 KSI25 91 93 91 94 91 91

549-10xHUNDEZSI Vivien1069 KSI26 89 90 91 96 93 90

548-10xSRBNOVOVIC Marta1146 D.J. Skepo27 88 92 90 94 90 94

547-  9xSRBSTOJANOVIC Olga1136 Aleksa Dejovi28 93 88 94 92 91 89

547-  5xCROCUBECLIC Vladka1032 Croatia29 88 96 93 91 90 89

545-  9xSRBMISCEVIC Helena1126 Akademac30 92 91 94 92 87 89

542-  5xSRBBUKVIC Ana1131 Aleksa Dejovi31 90 92 92 87 90 91

540-  9xSRBPOPOV  Stanislava1232 Resnik32 83 86 96 93 90 92

539-  7xMNEBULATOVIC Ivona1091 Montenegro33 92 89 92 87 92 87

538-  7xMNEMILICKOVIC Andjela1285 Montenegro34 86 91 89 91 91 90

537-10xSRBMARTINOVIC Nadja1217 Partizan35 90 90 84 93 85 95
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

537-10xSRBCVIJOVIC Tijana1132 Aleksa Dejovi36 84 89 88 91 93 92

537-  4xBIHRAKIC Sofija1272 TRB37 90 88 88 88 94 89

534-  8xBULYORGOVA Rumyana1023 Nesebar38 92 87 85 85 94 91

530-  3xMNEPOPOVIC Jovana1097 Montenegro39 90 85 89 88 92 86

529-  4xSRBSAVATOVIC Tamara1223 Partizan40 84 88 89 91 87 90

528-  8xCROSPIRELJA Lana1048 Croatia41 86 88 84 91 86 93

522-  6xMNEPANTOVIC Jelena1087 Centar Podgor42 88 81 86 92 87 88

520-  5xCROTOSA Dora1283 GSD Osijek 143 92 84 92 83 84 85

520-  3xSRBGLISIC Zorana1122 Akademac44 90 87 84 91 84 84

518-  6xSRBRUZIC Aleksandra1190 Novi Beograd 45 86 81 85 92 87 87

517-  4xSRBJANKOVIC Dijana1134 Aleksa Dejovi46 88 84 84 85 85 91

516-  6xCROSTOSIC Lorena1282 GSD Osijek 147 85 87 91 81 86 86

516-  5xCROVALIDZIC Eva1284 GSD Osijek 148 85 87 84 95 83 82

513-  2xSRBMIJATOVIC Marina1209 Pancevo 181349 91 89 80 83 81 89

499-  4xSRBGLISIC Nikolina1241 Valjevo 188050 82 78 84 86 84 85

496-  3xSRBDRAGOJEVIC Nevena200051 72 86 86 76 89 87

496-  3xSRBGLIBETIC Sandra1133 Aleksa Dejovi52 77 84 82 85 83 85

492-  3xCROBRLJACIC Lea1279 GSD Osijek 153 89 83 79 80 83 78

476-  3xSRBPLAVSIC Ana1205 Olimpik 01154 74 77 77 82 83 83

475-  2xSRBJERKOVIC Katarina200155 73 75 80 77 82 88

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 55; Total number of athletes: 55; Total number of teams: 8

Legend 478C62D5

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

QF Qualified for Final Rem Remarks
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Trophy of Belgrade Grand Prix of Belgrade 202
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN
Junior

SAT 11 DEC 2021, START TIME 13:00

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

579-22xUKRCHUCHMAROVA Yana1246 Ukraine1 QF95 97 97 95 98 97

573-14xGREMOSCHI Christina1062 Greece2 QF94 97 95 96 98 93

566-10xUKRSHAMANOVA Nadiia1263 Ukraine3 QF94 98 93 91 95 95

561-10xHUNBERDE Viktoria1068 KSI4 93 92 97 91 94 94

559-  8xUKRDIDENKO Yuliia1247 Ukraine5 91 95 94 91 93 95

558-  9xBULIVANOVA Nevena1016 Bulgaria6 93 92 94 92 94 93

556-14xSRBTODOROVIC Jovana1192 Novi Beograd - 7 92 93 91 92 94 94

555-12xSRBRADULOVIC Eleonora1148 D.J. Skepo8 94 92 92 93 92 92

551-  9xHUNOZSVATH Reka1071 KSI9 91 93 91 94 91 91

549-10xHUNDEZSI Vivien1069 KSI10 89 90 91 96 93 90

548-10xSRBNOVOVIC Marta1146 D.J. Skepo11 88 92 90 94 90 94

547-  9xSRBSTOJANOVIC Olga1136 Aleksa Dejovic12 93 88 94 92 91 89

547-  5xCROCUBECLIC Vladka1032 Croatia13 88 96 93 91 90 89

545-  9xSRBMISCEVIC Helena1126 Akademac14 92 91 94 92 87 89

540-  9xSRBPOPOV  Stanislava1232 Resnik15 83 86 96 93 90 92

539-  7xMNEBULATOVIC Ivona1091 Montenegro16 92 89 92 87 92 87

537-10xSRBMARTINOVIC Nadja1217 Partizan17 90 90 84 93 85 95

537-  4xBIHRAKIC Sofija1272 TRB18 90 88 88 88 94 89

530-  3xMNEPOPOVIC Jovana1097 Montenegro19 90 85 89 88 92 86

529-  4xSRBSAVATOVIC Tamara1223 Partizan20 84 88 89 91 87 90

528-  8xCROSPIRELJA Lana1048 Croatia21 86 88 84 91 86 93

522-  6xMNEPANTOVIC Jelena1087 Centar Podgor22 88 81 86 92 87 88

520-  5xCROTOSA Dora1283 GSD Osijek 1723 92 84 92 83 84 85

520-  3xSRBGLISIC Zorana1122 Akademac24 90 87 84 91 84 84

517-  4xSRBJANKOVIC Dijana1134 Aleksa Dejovic25 88 84 84 85 85 91

516-  6xCROSTOSIC Lorena1282 GSD Osijek 1726 85 87 91 81 86 86

516-  5xCROVALIDZIC Eva1284 GSD Osijek 1727 85 87 84 95 83 82

513-  2xSRBMIJATOVIC Marina1209 Pancevo 181328 91 89 80 83 81 89

499-  4xSRBGLISIC Nikolina1241 Valjevo 188029 82 78 84 86 84 85

496-  3xSRBDRAGOJEVIC Nevena200030 72 86 86 76 89 87

496-  3xSRBGLIBETIC Sandra1133 Aleksa Dejovic31 77 84 82 85 83 85

492-  3xCROBRLJACIC Lea1279 GSD Osijek 1732 89 83 79 80 83 78

476-  3xSRBPLAVSIC Ana1205 Olimpik 01133 74 77 77 82 83 83

475-  2xSRBJERKOVIC Katarina200134 73 75 80 77 82 88
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Trophy of Belgrade Grand Prix of Belgrade 202
FINAL RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MEN

SUN 12 DEC 2021, START TIME 13:30

Rk
Bib
No

Name Nat
1st Comp.

Stage
2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1075 PEKLER
Zalan

HUN 52.9 105.7
10.8 10.6

10.9 10.7

10.2 10.3

10.5 10.6

10.5 10.6

126.9 148.0 169.1 190.0 209.8 230.9
10.5 10.4 10.7 10.4 10.5 10.5 10.6

10.7 10.7 10.4 10.5   9.3 10.6 10.4

251.9

2 1067 PENI
Istvan

HUN 51.9 104.6
10.5 10.6

10.0 10.2

10.8 10.4

10.4 10.7

10.2 10.8

126.1 146.9 167.5 189.0 210.4 231.2
10.7 10.4 10.2 10.8 10.5 10.6 10.2

10.8 10.4 10.4 10.7 10.9 10.2 10.3

251.7

3 1198 SEBIC
Milenko

SRB 50.9 103.5
10.6 10.6

10.0 10.6

10.6 10.3

  9.5 10.6

10.2 10.5

124.8 145.4 166.2 187.4 208.9
10.8 10.2 10.5 10.5 10.9 10.6

10.5 10.4 10.3 10.7 10.6 10.4

229.9

4 1080 SOMOGYI
Peter

HUN 51.5 103.4
10.3 10.3

10.3 10.0

10.3 10.7

10.0 10.5

10.6 10.4

124.4 145.0 165.5 186.6
10.6 10.3 10.1 10.8   9.5

10.4 10.3 10.4 10.3 10.1

206.2

5 1041 MIKULJAN
Andrija

CRO 51.4 102.4
10.4 10.5

10.4 10.3

10.3 10.0

10.1   9.9

10.2 10.3

123.4 144.3 165.1
10.5 10.6 10.4 10.4

10.5 10.3 10.4 10.4

185.9

6 1150 KOVACEVIC
Lazar

SRB 51.4 103.5
10.6 10.6

10.0 10.8

10.2 10.5

10.5   9.8

10.1 10.4

123.6 144.1
10.4 10.5 10.0

  9.7 10.0 10.2

164.3

7 1139 JOVANOVIC
Stevan

SRB 50.6 102.8
  9.8 10.4

10.7 10.7

10.3 10.6

10.2 10.7

  9.6   9.8

123.4
10.4   9.8

10.2 10.7

143.9

8 1268 TSARKOV
Oleh

UKR 50.7 101.3
  9.4 10.3

10.5 10.2

  9.9 10.5

10.4   9.4

10.5 10.2

10.4

10.4

122.1

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 13DC6A98

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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Trophy of Belgrade Grand Prix of Belgrade 202
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MEN
Qualification

SUN 12 DEC 2021, START TIME 09:15

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

628.8HUNPEKLER Zalan1075 KVSE1 QF104.8 104.1 105.5 104.5 105.7 104.2

628.4SRBKOVACEVIC Lazar1150 Jagodina 922 QF103.6 105.7 104.4 104.9 105.2 104.6

628.1CROMIKULJAN Andrija1041 Croatia3 QF105.8 103.9 103.9 103.4 104.3 106.8

627.7UKRTSARKOV Oleh1268 Ukraine4 QF104.3 104.7 105.5 106.0 104.4 102.8

627.6SRBSEBIC Milenko1198 Novi Sad 1795 QF104.4 104.0 104.9 104.2 105.3 104.8

627.5SRBJOVANOVIC Stevan1139 Cika Mata6 QF103.2 106.0 104.9 105.0 103.5 104.9

626.9HUNPENI Istvan1067 HUN - UTE7 QF104.9 105.0 104.9 103.4 104.5 104.2

625.9HUNSOMOGYI Peter1080 ZTE8 QF105.0 105.1 103.7 103.7 104.6 103.8

625.5CROPETANJEK Borna1043 Croatia9 104.5 105.4 103.8 103.7 103.2 104.9

623.2SRBRAKONJAC Aleksa1214 Pancevo 18110 103.9 104.3 103.0 104.2 102.3 105.5

623.1BULRIZOV Anton1013 ASK Trakia11 102.5 103.6 104.1 106.2 103.4 103.3

622.8SRBPESIC Dejan1212 Pancevo 18112 103.4 104.5 105.4 102.7 103.5 103.3

622.4HUNHARI Peter1063 BHSE13 103.8 103.4 104.9 103.8 101.1 105.4

622.0SRBJANJIC Djordje1194 Novi Sad 17914 102.6 100.6 105.0 104.3 104.1 105.4

621.9CROSIKAVICA Josip1046 Croatia15 103.6 102.2 104.2 103.7 104.1 104.1

621.9UKRHALKIN Oleksandr1248 Ukraine16 101.9 104.4 105.3 103.3 104.2 102.8

621.4UKRHUDZYI Sviatoslav1251 Ukraine17 102.0 104.9 105.2 105.0 101.5 102.8

620.9CROTOMASEVIC Darko1051 Croatia18 102.8 100.7 103.8 103.4 105.1 105.1

620.7SRBSTEFANOVIC Milutin1274 Serbia19 102.9 103.6 103.2 102.1 104.4 104.5

620.2SLOSOCIC Jure1113 Murska Sobot20 102.8 104.2 103.6 103.6 103.7 102.3

619.8SRBMITROVIC Aleksa1186 Novi Beograd 21 103.0 103.9 103.5 103.3 102.0 104.1

619.5CROCERINA Marin1057 Dalmacijace22 103.5 103.1 103.5 103.2 102.5 103.7

619.5CROTOMASEVIC Denis1050 Croatia23 102.7 101.8 104.1 104.3 103.1 103.5

619.4SRBSTOJADINOVIC Dusan1199 Novi Sad 17924 104.4 102.2 101.8 104.2 103.2 103.6

619.1SRBIVANOVIC Marko1273 Serbia25 102.1 102.3 105.0 103.8 102.6 103.3

618.9SLOKLOPCIC Nejc1117 Trzin26 103.7 103.0 103.1 103.1 103.5 102.5

618.6UKROMELIANENKO Dmytro1261 Ukraine27 103.8 101.7 103.1 102.8 102.7 104.5

618.4UKRHRYNYK Danylo1250 Ukraine28 102.1 101.4 102.4 105.3 103.8 103.4

617.2SRBILIC Veljko1234 Smederevo29 103.8 103.6 103.4 103.5 102.0 100.9

617.0SRBERDEI Petar1193 Novi Sad 17930 103.5 101.6 103.9 101.9 102.6 103.5

616.6MNEBOZOVIC Milos1089 Montenegro31 103.9 103.2 102.0 103.9 102.1 101.5

615.8CROJAMBREUS Luka1038 Croatia32 103.8 103.4 103.1 102.2 101.7 101.6

615.5SLOKADUNC Maj1116 Trzin33 104.4 103.8 102.0 103.3 99.6 102.4

615.2BIHRASIC Matej1005 Geofon34 103.0 103.7 102.2 101.8 101.1 103.4

614.5SRBSAVIC Djordje1202 Oko sokolovo35 101.3 103.1 103.1 101.2 101.9 103.9
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

613.2SLOLUKIC Luka1119 Trzin36 101.1 101.4 102.7 102.8 102.6 102.6

610.6SRBGACESA Dimitrije1168 Mladost37 100.1 101.9 100.8 101.7 103.1 103.0

609.9MKDANGELESKI Martin1082 North Maced38 99.4 101.0 101.6 103.8 102.5 101.6

609.3HUNMILINKOVICS Mate1074 KVSE39 101.0 100.0 101.9 103.3 100.1 103.0

608.3SRBALEKSIC Uros1138 Cika Mata40 101.8 98.8 102.4 101.2 102.6 101.5

608.3SLOJAKOPICEK Patrik1102 1. Pohorski b41 101.9 102.2 102.1 101.3 101.1 99.7

608.0SRBFATIC Dimitrije1177 Novi Beograd 42 102.5 101.0 102.6 102.7 99.2 100.0

607.9SLOPOTRC Simon1103 1. Pohorski b43 101.4 102.0 102.3 100.9 101.4 99.9

606.7SLOBABACA Ernest Eman1114 Triglav Javor44 99.5 100.9 100.5 100.1 102.0 103.7

606.5SRBKOSTIC Filip1275 Strelac45 100.0 101.8 99.5 102.6 101.7 100.9

606.0SRBKUKRKIC Aleksa1182 Novi Beograd 46 101.1 100.7 101.3 98.8 104.0 100.1

604.3MNESEKARIC Nemanja1100 Montenegro47 100.4 100.1 101.9 100.6 102.6 98.7

603.2HUNSIMO Kornel1065 BHSE48 99.1 102.1 100.7 101.9 100.8 98.6

598.7MKDKUDRANOVIK Dragoslav1084 North Maced49 97.8 102.7 98.1 99.3 101.3 99.5

598.7MNEDEVIC Miljan1093 Montenegro50 100.2 100.5 97.5 101.5 99.6 99.4

597.8SRBBOGDANOV Nemanja1173 Novi Beograd 51 99.8 96.7 100.3 98.6 99.8 102.6

597.1MKDSPASENOVSKI Bojan1081 Lihnidos52 95.8 99.7 100.7 99.8 101.1 100.0

595.9SLOFARKAS Patrik1112 Murska Sobot53 98.3 98.6 98.1 99.7 101.2 100.0

590.3SRBSPASIC Borivoj1169 Mladost54 99.2 97.2 99.9 98.2 99.4 96.4

586.6SRBDJORIC Mladen1176 Novi Beograd 55 98.4 94.9 96.6 101.8 99.6 95.3

584.8BULPETROV Tihomir1020 Levski56 98.0 96.1 98.8 96.9 97.3 97.7

584.6SRBSTEVANOVIC Filip1191 Novi Beograd 57 96.7 99.4 98.7 95.0 96.4 98.4

546.1SRBGRUJIC Jovan1179 Novi Beograd 58 90.6 89.3 94.0 92.5 89.8 89.9

543.6SRBCULIBRK Marko1174 Novi Beograd 59 91.9 81.0 96.1 93.1 90.1 91.4

523.9SRBMAKSIMOVIC Aleksa1184 Novi Beograd 60 84.3 70.7 93.5 93.6 87.6 94.2

D
N
S

HUNKALMAN Balint1079 ZTE

D
N
S

BULKANEV Georgi1008 ASK Trakia

D
N
S

CROVRCIC Tvrtko1055 Croatia

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 63; Total number of athletes: 63; Total number of teams: 6

Legend 6DA81951

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

Nat Nation QF Qualified for Final Rem Remarks
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Trophy of Belgrade Grand Prix of Belgrade 202
FINAL RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

SUN 12 DEC 2021, START TIME 15:30

Rk
Bib
No

Name Nat
1st Comp.

Stage
2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1153 HAVRAN
Aleksandra

SRB 52.2 104.3
10.4 10.3

10.3 10.8

10.7 10.5

10.1 10.2

10.7 10.3

125.4 146.3 167.3 187.8 209.3 230.9
10.5 10.8 10.2 10.1 10.9 10.8 10.8

10.6 10.1 10.8 10.4 10.6 10.8 10.6

252.3

2 1267 SUKHORUKOVA
Viktoriia

UKR 52.2 104.0
10.3 10.4

10.6 10.6

10.4   9.8

10.4 10.5

10.5 10.5

124.7 145.8 167.4 188.3 209.4 230.7
10.5 10.6 10.7 10.7 10.5 10.7 10.2

10.2 10.5 10.9 10.2 10.6 10.6 10.4

251.3

3 1072 BAJOS
Gitta

HUN 51.8 104.4
10.4 10.3

10.6 10.4

10.2 10.6

10.3 10.7

10.3 10.6

125.3 146.7 167.2 187.6 208.0
10.2 10.6 10.0 10.1 10.2 10.5

10.7 10.8 10.5 10.3 10.2 10.7

229.2

4 1066 NAGYBANYAI-NAGY
Anna

HUN 51.3 102.7
  9.7 10.3

10.0 10.5

10.7 10.4

10.2 10.3

10.7   9.9

123.8 144.7 165.4 185.7
10.6 10.4 10.1   9.7 10.2

10.5 10.5 10.6 10.6   9.6

205.5

5 1147 PONJAVIC
Emilija

SRB 51.6 103.8
10.3 10.8

10.3 10.5

10.4 10.6

10.7 10.0

  9.9 10.3

124.2 144.2 164.3
10.0 10.6 10.3 10.5

10.4   9.4   9.8 10.8

185.6

6 1200 VUKASINOVIC
Sanja

SRB 51.1 101.7
  9.8 10.4

10.5 10.6

10.3   9.6

10.2   9.9

10.3 10.1

122.8 142.9
10.7 10.0   9.6

10.4 10.1 10.6

163.1

7 1266 SKORYNA
Veronika

UKR 50.3 102.3
10.5 10.6

  9.1 10.8

10.1 10.2

10.2 10.2

10.4 10.2

122.0
10.2 10.4

  9.5 10.1

142.5

8 1142 VUKOJEVIC
Teodora

SRB 52.6 99.2
10.7 10.3

10.4 10.3

10.3   5.9

10.8   9.8

10.4 10.3

10.9

10.6

120.7

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend E460D211

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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Trophy of Belgrade Grand Prix of Belgrade 202
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
Qualification

SUN 12 DEC 2021, START TIME 11:05

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

631.2UKRSUKHORUKOVA Viktoriia1267 Ukraine1 QF104.3 105.7 105.5 105.3 105.7 104.7

628.7HUNBAJOS Gitta1072 KVSE2 QF105.1 104.6 104.9 105.0 104.5 104.6

627.6HUNNAGYBANYAI-NAGY Anna1066 Csepel Lov3 QF105.0 105.8 104.6 103.1 105.6 103.5

627.4SRBHAVRAN Aleksandra1153 Jedinstvo4 QF104.5 104.8 105.9 104.0 103.5 104.7

626.9SRBVUKASINOVIC Sanja1200 Novi Sad 15 QF105.5 105.3 104.6 104.3 104.0 103.2

625.8UKRSKORYNA Veronika1266 Ukraine6 QF103.6 104.7 104.8 103.6 105.1 104.0

625.6SRBPONJAVIC Emilija1147 D.J. Skepo7 QF103.9 104.7 103.9 105.0 104.0 104.1

625.4SRBVUKOJEVIC Teodora1142 Cika Mata8 QF103.7 103.7 105.4 106.1 103.0 103.5

625.2BULRIZOVA Tanya1014 ASK Trakia9 103.1 105.8 103.9 105.1 103.7 103.6

623.8UKRVOLOSHYNA Daria1270 Ukraine10 102.9 104.2 105.0 101.8 105.0 104.9

623.7SLOHRASOVEC Urska1101 1. Pohorski 11 104.6 103.1 105.0 103.5 104.3 103.2

622.8SRBARSOVIC Andrea1215 Partizan12 102.2 104.0 103.7 104.7 104.5 103.7

622.8SRBMALIC Marija1154 Jedinstvo13 104.3 102.3 105.7 104.9 101.9 103.7

622.8SRBMARIC Ivana1231 Resnik14 104.0 103.6 103.3 103.6 104.7 103.6

622.7SRBCANIC Lara1170 Nis 188115 103.0 103.3 104.9 103.9 104.2 103.4

622.7SRBKNEZEVIC Anja1181 Novi Beogr16 103.6 103.9 103.2 103.9 104.8 103.3

622.5CROBOROVIC Tanja1030 Croatia17 104.6 103.9 105.2 103.6 103.3 101.9

622.1SLOKUHARIC Urska1110 Kovinar Or18 104.3 105.3 100.6 104.8 104.5 102.6

622.0HUNVINTZE Regina1078 KVSE19 104.3 102.3 105.5 102.6 103.0 104.3

621.8SRBPOPOVIC Anja1221 Partizan20 104.2 104.8 102.5 103.6 103.8 102.9

621.5SLOMEDVED Teja1120 Trzin21 102.5 102.9 103.9 104.5 102.8 104.9

621.5CROHERCEG Estera1036 Croatia22 102.7 102.0 104.7 104.4 103.0 104.7

620.5SRBLJUBOJA Jovana1216 Partizan23 102.4 103.3 104.2 103.3 101.8 105.5

620.4HUNSZIJJ Katinka1077 KVSE24 102.3 104.1 104.0 101.2 104.8 104.0

620.1MKDMOJSOVSKA Anastasija1085 North Mace25 103.8 102.2 105.1 103.3 104.6 101.1

619.3SRBRADOJICIC Andjela1238 Smederevo26 105.5 104.7 102.8 102.7 103.4 100.2

619.0SRBSTOJANOVIC Krstina1145 Crvena Zve27 102.8 104.6 103.2 102.3 103.5 102.6

618.9SRBKOLAREVIC Marija1196 Novi Sad 128 101.7 103.3 102.9 103.7 102.8 104.5

618.5SLOLUKIC Suzana1118 Trzin29 102.5 101.9 103.8 102.1 104.5 103.7

617.9CROGLAD Melanie1034 Croatia30 102.7 102.9 102.7 103.7 104.2 101.7

617.4MNEMILICKOVIC Andjela1096 Montenegro31 103.0 102.7 103.0 103.8 101.5 103.4

617.4UKRTYKHOVA Darya1269 Ukraine32 101.7 102.1 104.7 103.4 102.8 102.7

617.3UKRRYMSKA Daria1262 Ukraine33 101.9 105.4 103.1 102.3 101.5 103.1

616.6SRBCVETKOVIC Ljiljana1171 Nis 188134 101.9 101.9 103.0 103.9 103.8 102.1

616.5SRBZAVISIC Marija1230 Policajac35 104.5 101.6 103.7 101.9 102.9 101.9

2Q000000IA1212211105.1.AR60W.0.001.pdfVersion of 12 DEC 2021, 14:17 Page 1 of 36210

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

616.0CROBANJAC Tatjana1029 Croatia36 100.6 101.5 103.8 104.1 102.2 103.8

616.0BIHKOVACEVIC Sofija1002 Geofon37 102.8 103.9 102.3 102.6 101.1 103.3

616.0UKRSIDORENKO Valeriia1265 Ukraine38 102.4 102.6 101.8 102.5 104.2 102.5

615.7SRBPAVLOVIC Natalija1172 Nis 188139 101.8 104.2 101.6 104.8 102.1 101.2

615.6CROTURK Anamarija1053 Croatia40 101.2 100.2 103.0 104.0 103.3 103.9

615.2CROZELJKOVIC Marta1056 Croatia41 99.8 103.9 102.1 102.0 103.1 104.3

615.0SRBDZONIC Lana1167 Mladost42 101.1 101.9 102.5 104.1 103.0 102.4

614.6CROADAM  Ana1027 Croatia43 101.4 103.5 100.4 102.7 102.8 103.8

614.1MNEBULATOVIC Darinka1090 Montenegro44 103.5 100.8 101.7 104.1 101.0 103.0

614.1SRBMILOSEVIC Milica1140 Cika Mata45 102.3 102.5 103.8 102.6 100.2 102.7

613.5SRBPANTELIC Dusica1141 Cika Mata46 102.8 100.8 102.0 103.2 103.1 101.6

613.4UKRLESKIV Lesya1256 Ukraine47 101.6 100.5 104.4 100.4 102.8 103.7

613.1UKRMYKHAILIUK Sofiia1260 Ukraine48 102.7 102.7 101.9 101.8 101.3 102.7

612.9CROPLAVCIC Ivona1281 GSD Osijek 49 101.8 100.8 103.1 103.7 101.5 102.0

611.6SRBKRNAC Katarina1277 Strelac50 100.5 102.7 101.1 102.0 103.2 102.1

611.1SLOZNIDARIC Nusa1111 Kovinar Or51 100.2 100.9 104.1 100.2 104.5 101.2

610.1SLOSPINDLER Nusa1104 1. Pohorski 52 101.3 99.4 103.4 102.7 100.0 103.3

609.7CROURBAS  Amadea1054 Croatia53 100.0 102.8 101.8 103.5 101.0 100.6

608.9SLOSTRAKUSEK Hana1106 1956 Trbovl54 101.8 102.1 100.4 103.8 98.8 102.0

608.2SRBRADOSEVIC Iva1189 Novi Beogr55 102.4 100.2 102.7 100.6 100.0 102.3

608.2SRBDJAPIC Tamara1143 Crvena Zve56 98.3 102.3 101.4 102.1 102.4 101.7

608.0SRBNIKODINOVIC Anja1220 Partizan57 100.6 102.9 102.0 102.3 100.5 99.7

607.7SRBRADULOVIC Anastasija1149 D.J. Skepo58 101.6 98.5 102.5 99.5 104.1 101.5

607.7SRBMIKOVIC MUCIBABIC Gordana1278 Strelac59 102.0 100.0 101.2 102.9 101.6 100.0

607.3MNEJUKIC Ksenija1095 Montenegro60 101.7 98.5 103.0 103.1 101.2 99.8

606.9SRBPAVLOVIC Jovana1188 Novi Beogr61 101.3 100.1 98.7 103.7 100.6 102.5

606.9SLOSLAK Sara1107 Grosuplje62 99.8 103.4 103.2 100.5 98.3 101.7

606.5ESAMIKEC Melissa1060 El Salvador63 101.6 99.0 100.9 101.9 102.4 100.7

606.0HUNPOVAZSAY Anna1076 KVSE64 100.5 102.1 101.6 99.9 100.6 101.3

605.1SLOSILES Tijana1108 Kisovec65 103.3 101.4 100.0 100.1 101.2 99.1

604.9SLOSKUBIC Nika1109 Kisovec66 100.0 100.4 102.1 100.7 100.2 101.5

603.5SRBRADJENOVIC Nikolina1144 Crvena Zve67 100.1 103.9 101.3 99.2 99.0 100.0

603.5HUNBORSOS Fanni1073 KVSE68 101.9 102.6 102.4 98.9 97.8 99.9

601.3SRBJOVANOVIC Katarina1180 Novi Beogr69 101.1 100.9 102.0 100.6 99.0 97.7

600.9MKDMILEVSKA Jovana1086 Ohrid70 101.3 99.0 100.7 101.3 101.3 97.3

600.4SRBZIVKOVIC Tamara1130 Akademija 71 101.5 99.5 97.5 98.7 101.1 102.1

597.9SRBPRODANOVIC Bojana1276 Strelac72 99.9 98.3 101.0 98.2 99.4 101.1

594.9MNERAMUSOVIC Remka1098 Montenegro73 98.3 101.9 96.3 101.4 101.9 95.1

590.9MNEAGOVIC Lea1088 Montenegro74 94.6 98.0 97.3 101.7 98.5 100.8

587.5MKDILIEVA Ljiljana1083 North Mace75 95.1 97.7 97.6 99.9 98.3 98.9

583.7SRBGRUJIC Jasna1178 Novi Beogr76 95.6 101.3 96.9 96.2 97.9 95.8
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

573.5SRBPAVLOVIC Teodora1187 Novi Beogr77 94.1 94.6 94.8 95.5 97.1 97.4

D
N
S

BULANDONOVA Vaniela1006 AP Sport

D
N
S

SRBSTEVANOVIC Elena1161 Kolubara

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 79; Total number of athletes: 79; Total number of teams: 10

Legend 6A301840

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

Nat Nation QF Qualified for Final Rem Remarks
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Trophy of Belgrade Grand Prix of Belgrade 202
FINAL RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL MEN

SUN 12 DEC 2021, START TIME 17:30

Rk
Bib
No

Name Nat
1st Comp.

Stage
2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1010 KIROV
Kiril

BUL 51.8 102.4
10.9 10.3

10.4 10.3

10.2 10.3

10.3 10.0

10.0   9.7

121.7 141.6 162.1 182.0 201.9 222.8
  9.1 10.0 10.2   9.3   9.6 10.5 10.2

10.2   9.9 10.3 10.6 10.3 10.4   9.5

242.5

2 1245 BANKIN
Viktor

UKR 51.4 102.5
10.5 10.2

10.5 10.0

10.8 10.7

10.1   9.5

  9.5 10.7

121.6 141.3 161.5 181.0 200.1 220.2
  9.6 10.5 10.6   9.5   9.6   9.4   6.8

  9.5   9.2   9.6 10.0   9.5 10.7 10.0

237.0

3 1225 MIKEC
Damir

SRB 50.9 100.6
10.0   9.7

10.3 10.0

10.2 10.0

10.2   9.9

10.2 10.1

120.9 141.9 161.0 180.7 198.7
  9.7 10.6   9.1 10.7   8.7   9.4

10.6 10.4 10.0   9.0   9.3   9.1

217.2

4 1156 PETROV
Dusko

SRB 48.6 99.8
10.4 10.3

  8.9 10.1

  9.6 10.4

10.5 10.2

  9.2 10.2

119.9 139.4 159.4 179.3
10.3 10.2   9.4   9.6   8.8

  9.8   9.3 10.6 10.3 10.4

198.5

5 1021 STAMENOV
Kaloyan

BUL 51.5 100.0
10.5   9.8

10.3   9.1

10.1   9.2

10.2   9.9

10.4 10.5

120.2 140.4 159.4
10.2   9.6   8.9 10.4

10.0 10.6 10.1   8.6

178.4

6 1123 GRGIC
Dimitrije

SRB 51.4 99.5
  9.9   9.9

  9.7   9.0

10.6 10.1

10.7   9.6

10.5   9.5

119.2 137.7
  9.4 10.2 10.1

10.3   8.3   9.6

157.4

7 1255 KREPOSTNIAK
Pavlo

UKR 50.8 99.8
10.3 10.3

  9.8   9.4

10.6   9.4

10.4   9.4

  9.7 10.5

119.2
  9.5   8.9

  9.9   9.5

137.6

8 1249 HIMON
Maksym

UKR 46.7 95.1
  9.5   9.8

10.0   9.2

  8.4   9.7

10.6 10.6

  8.2   9.1

10.4

10.1

115.6

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 2271B38F

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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Trophy of Belgrade Grand Prix of Belgrade 202
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL MEN
Qualification

SUN 12 DEC 2021, START TIME 13:00

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

582-18xSRBMIKEC Damir1225 Policajac1 QF94 97 99 97 96 99

577-17xSRBGRGIC Dimitrije1123 Akademac2 QF95 96 99 96 94 97

577-15xBULKIROV Kiril1010 ASK Trakia3 QF95 95 98 96 94 99

575-18xSRBPETROV Dusko1156 Kikinda4 QF98 98 98 96 92 93

574-17xBULSTAMENOV Kaloyan1021 Levski5 QF95 90 98 97 97 97

574-16xUKRBANKIN Viktor1245 Ukraine6 QF97 95 96 94 98 94

574-14xUKRKREPOSTNIAK Pavlo1255 Ukraine7 QF96 98 94 94 97 95

573-13xUKRHIMON Maksym1249 Ukraine8 QF95 97 92 99 95 95

570-19xSRBJOKIC Rastko1195 Novi Sad 179 96 90 97 96 96 95

570-17xCROKACAVENDA Uros1039 Croatia10 95 98 91 96 95 95

570-15xUKRKLIMAS Maksym1253 Ukraine11 97 95 97 92 92 97

569-20xUKRKIHITOV Hlib1252 Ukraine12 97 93 96 95 93 95

569-16xUKRSHKLIARUK Andrii1264 Ukraine13 93 96 96 98 90 96

569-13xCROPETRICEVIC Ivan1044 Croatia14 95 95 93 96 98 92

569-11xBULDONKOV Samuil1015 Bulgaria15 94 97 96 92 95 95

568-19xCROPOSAVEC Zeljko1045 Croatia16 98 95 98 93 94 90

568-13xSRBPUSICA Srecko1228 Policajac17 93 94 94 97 94 96

568-10xSRBLATINOVIC Dusan1155 Kikinda18 94 94 96 94 96 94

567-14xBIHJOVICIC Nikola1001 Geofon19 97 98 95 97 88 92

566-10xCROMARCEC Hrvoje1040 Croatia20 93 95 90 97 95 96

565-16xMNEDEVIC Novak1092 Montenegro21 94 90 95 96 94 96

562-14xSRBVUKADINOVIC Dragan David1224 Partizan22 93 92 92 94 96 95

561-10xBULPANOV Nikolay1011 ASK Trakia23 94 91 90 97 95 94

561-10xBULKUKUCHEV Boris1022 Nesebar24 94 96 92 93 94 92

560-11xSRBPAREZANOVIC Branislav1227 Policajac25 93 93 95 93 95 91

560-  9xUKRMARTYNOV Ivan1259 Ukraine26 91 96 95 94 91 93

557-11xBULMALAKCHIEV Valentin1024 Svetkavitsa27 95 95 90 90 94 93

557-  9xSRBNINKOVIC Marko1210 Pancevo 1828 90 92 92 93 94 96

557-  8xSRBBOJIC Dusan1233 Smederevo29 94 93 93 93 92 92

555-12xSRBJOVANOVIC Srdjan1204 Olimpik 01130 91 91 95 94 93 91

554-10xSRBTRIPKOVIC Mateja1137 Aleksa Dejo31 91 89 90 93 96 95

553-  9xBULTODOROV  Dimitar1017 Bulgaria32 96 91 91 91 93 91

552-10xMNEDJUKIC Dusan1094 Montenegro33 92 91 90 92 91 96

552-  9xSRBCURCIN Vladimir1121 Akademac34 91 92 96 90 91 92

552-  9xCROBALIC Mirko1028 Croatia35 94 89 91 92 96 90
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

551-  9xBIHRAKIC Predrag1271 TRB36 93 92 89 92 91 94

550-10xBULSTOYANOV Kancho1007 AP Sport37 89 92 94 92 88 95

550-  6xCROHAJDUKOVIC Domagoj1035 Croatia38 91 93 91 93 90 92

549-  8xCROTUMBAS Leo1052 Croatia39 93 88 92 89 93 94

547-  6xSRBNIKOLIC Zoran3000 Akademac40 93 88 91 91 92 92

546-10xSRBVUJIC Zoran1229 Policajac41 89 93 92 91 94 87

546-  6xSRBVUKOJEVIC Uros1129 Akademac42 91 91 87 95 91 91

544-11xSRBSTOJKOVIC Aleksa1128 Akademac43 88 93 89 92 93 89

543-  9xSRBNINKOVIC Velimir1211 Pancevo 1844 90 90 93 87 93 90

541-  6xSLOJOHANSSON Stellan1115 Trzin45 88 96 91 94 85 87

540-  7xBULMITEV Petko1018 Diana46 90 91 88 89 92 90

539-  8xCROTOKIC Marko1049 Croatia47 94 89 93 85 91 87

535-  9xSRBMITROVIC Nemanja1135 Aleksa Dejo48 89 88 91 89 92 86

525-  2xSRBCURUVIJA Ognjen1166 Mladost49 91 92 85 85 89 83

518-  6xSRBDIMOSKI Viktor1175 Novi Beogra50 85 89 89 84 88 83

500-  2xSRBRISTIC Jovan1222 Partizan51 85 90 80 79 83 83

D
N
S

CROCELIC Leon Luka1031 Croatia

D
N
S

BULSTEFANOV Petar1026 Svetkavitsa

D
N
S

SRBTODOROVIC Stefan1162 Kolubara

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 54; Total number of athletes: 54; Total number of teams: 4

Legend 9E3F4728

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

Nat Nation QF Qualified for Final Rem Remarks
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Trophy of Belgrade Grand Prix of Belgrade 202
FINAL RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN

SUN 12 DEC 2021, START TIME 19:00

Rk
Bib
No

Name Nat
1st Comp.

Stage
2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1061 KORAKAKI
Anna

GRE 49.9 100.1
10.5   9.7

10.2   9.6

  9.7 10.2

  9.8 10.2

  9.7 10.5

120.5 141.4 162.1 182.3 203.0 224.0
10.2 10.2 10.6 10.2 10.1 10.3 10.8

10.2 10.7 10.1 10.0 10.6 10.7 10.5

245.3

2 1203 ARUNOVIC
Zorana

SRB 50.7 97.8
10.3   9.5

10.4   9.9

10.8   8.5

  9.7   9.7

  9.5   9.5

118.2 137.7 158.3 179.7 199.3 219.4
10.4   8.9 10.2 10.9   9.7 10.4 10.1

10.0 10.6 10.4 10.5   9.9   9.7   8.5

238.0

3 1257 LEVKOVSKA
Ganna

UKR 48.5 96.7
10.7   9.9

  9.1   9.7

10.0   8.7

  9.1 10.3

  9.6   9.6

116.4 136.6 157.4 176.8 197.0
  9.8 10.2 10.8 10.7   9.9   9.8

  9.9 10.0 10.0   8.7 10.3   9.8

216.6

4 1247 DIDENKO
Yuliia

UKR 50.6 100.2
  9.6 10.3

  9.4   9.7

10.3 10.0

10.5   9.9

10.8   9.7

120.0 137.9 156.6 175.4
10.2   9.2   8.3 10.7   9.7

  9.6   8.7 10.4   8.1 10.6

195.7

5 1201 ZARIC
Brankica

SRB 47.4 97.6
  9.3 10.3

10.5 10.0

  8.3   9.6

  9.5 10.3

  9.8 10.0

116.6 136.3 155.3
10.1 10.2   9.4   8.4

  8.9   9.5   9.6 10.0

173.7

6 1246 CHUCHMAROVA
Yana

UKR 49.1 95.5
  9.6   8.0

10.4   9.8

10.1   8.1

10.1 10.0

  8.9 10.5

115.0 134.3
  9.5 10.4   9.9

10.0   8.9   9.8

154.0

7 1071 OZSVATH
Reka

HUN 45.2 93.2
10.0   9.0

  8.6   9.9

  8.6   9.5

  8.9   9.7

  9.1   9.9

114.5
10.6   9.9

10.7   8.1

132.5

8 1025 MINCHEVA
Miroslava

BUL 47.2 94.1
  9.0 10.0

  9.6   8.1

  8.7   9.5

10.5 10.1

  9.4   9.2

10.1

10.0

114.2

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 5711D5D4

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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Trophy of Belgrade Grand Prix of Belgrade 202
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN
Qualification

SUN 12 DEC 2021, START TIME 14:55

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

583-22xGREKORAKAKI Anna1061 Greece1 QF93 98 98 98 98 98

582-17xBULMINCHEVA Miroslava1025 Svetkavitsa2 QF97 98 98 96 97 96

571-17xSRBZARIC Brankica1201 Novi Sad 17903 QF99 93 97 96 94 92

568-13xSRBARUNOVIC Zorana1203 Olimpik 0114 QF91 97 96 92 95 97

568-13xUKRCHUCHMAROVA Yana1246 Ukraine5 QF95 96 94 93 96 94

568-12xUKRLEVKOVSKA Ganna1257 Ukraine6 QF95 96 95 93 96 93

567-15xUKRDIDENKO Yuliia1247 Ukraine7 QF94 96 96 94 94 93

564-12xHUNOZSVATH Reka1071 KSI8 QF93 97 96 94 93 91

564-10xGREMOSCHI Christina1062 Greece9 94 94 93 98 90 95

563-11xUKRKOROSTYLOVA Yuliya1254 Ukraine10 94 96 90 94 94 95

563-10xSRBTOMIC Jelena1158 Kikinda11 91 94 91 95 97 95

562-14xHUNBERDE Viktoria1068 KSI12 94 90 95 96 91 96

562-  8xUKRSHAMANOVA Nadiia1263 Ukraine13 94 96 94 90 93 95

559-  7xUKRLIEBIEDIEVA Daryna1258 Ukraine14 89 96 92 94 92 96

557-12xSRBNOVOVIC Marta1146 D.J. Skepo15 91 94 90 96 92 94

557-11xBULIVANOVA Nevena1016 Bulgaria16 93 95 94 93 90 92

557-  7xCROOMAZIC Matea1042 Croatia17 90 98 95 91 89 94

556-  8xSRBTODOROVIC Jovana1192 Novi Beograd - Us18 94 92 98 87 93 92

554-11xSRBTODOROVIC Jelena1206 Olimpik 01119 92 93 92 93 90 94

554-10xHUNDEZSI Vivien1069 KSI20 88 94 90 95 90 97

554-10xHUNSIKE Renata1064 BHSE21 93 91 92 91 92 95

554-10xMNESARANOVIC Nevena1099 Montenegro22 87 96 94 90 92 95

553-  9xSRBSTOJANOVIC Olga1136 Aleksa Dejovic23 95 92 90 91 91 94

552-11xSRBRADULOVIC Eleonora1148 D.J. Skepo24 91 94 87 93 91 96

551-11xMNEBULATOVIC Ivona1091 Montenegro25 91 86 94 94 92 94

551-  7xSRBMARTINOVIC Nadja1217 Partizan26 90 94 91 92 90 94

551-  6xSRBCVIJOVIC Tijana1132 Aleksa Dejovic27 91 92 90 95 92 91

550-  8xSRBBUKVIC Ana1131 Aleksa Dejovic28 91 92 93 90 91 93

550-  5xCROHLEBEC Zlatka1037 Croatia29 92 94 89 93 93 89

549-  5xCROCUBECLIC Vladka1032 Croatia30 92 89 95 92 90 91

547-  8xSLOSULJIC Sabina1105 1. Pohorski bataljo31 91 91 93 88 91 93

546-  8xMNEPOPOVIC Jovana1097 Montenegro32 94 93 91 87 90 91

545-  7xCROSKELEDZIJA Lana1047 Croatia33 90 88 91 89 94 93

541-  4xCROSPIRELJA Lana1048 Croatia34 86 95 92 90 88 90

538-  6xMNEMILICKOVIC Andjela1285 Montenegro35 91 87 90 93 88 89
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

537-  5xBIHRAKIC Sofija1272 TRB36 91 91 87 88 89 91

537-  2xCROVALIDZIC Eva1284 GSD Osijek 178437 91 90 88 87 94 87

532-  8xBULYORGOVA Rumyana1023 Nesebar38 87 87 90 91 92 85

532-  7xMNEPANTOVIC Jelena1087 Centar Podgorica39 93 88 89 88 86 88

531-  6xSRBPOPOV  Stanislava1232 Resnik40 83 88 90 91 90 89

524-  4xCROSTOSIC Lorena1282 GSD Osijek 178441 88 82 90 89 85 90

523-  2xSRBMISCEVIC Helena2900 Akademac42 92 85 81 87 89 89

521-  7xSRBRUZIC Aleksandra1190 Novi Beograd - Us43 82 87 88 93 83 88

520-  5xCROTOSA Dora1283 GSD Osijek 178444 82 87 86 86 87 92

512-  4xSRBMISIC Jovana1219 Partizan45 87 87 85 84 83 86

510-  6xSRBPLAVSIC Ana1205 Olimpik 01146 85 80 85 84 89 87

494-  3xCROBRLJACIC Lea1279 GSD Osijek 178447 87 84 81 83 82 77

D
N
S

CROCUKUSIC Anna1033 Croatia

D
N
S

HUNFABIAN Sara1070 KSI

D
N
S

SRBMILINCEVIC Jana1185 Novi Beograd - Us

D
N
S

SRBMILOVANOVIC Jasmina1125 Akademac

D
N
S

SRBSINDJELIC Jana1160 Kolubara

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 52; Total number of athletes: 52; Total number of teams: 8

Legend 27DFDB2B

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

Nat Nation QF Qualified for Final Rem Remarks
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